Appendix B.  List of LGU and non-LGU Faculty by State Wishing to be Members of the Proposed NCERA on Latinos and Immigrants in Midwestern Communities.
Ryan Allen
Humphrey Institute of Public Affairs

295D Humphrey Center

301 19th Avenue S.

Minneapolis, MN  55455

P: (612) 625-5670, F: (612) 625-3513

allen650@umn.edu

Julia Bello-Bravo

University of Illinois Extension

214 Mumford Hall

1301 W. Gregory Drive

Urbana, IL  61801

P: (217) 333-5900, F: (217) 244-5403

juliabb@illinois.edu


Kathy Bloom 

Seward County

Family & Consumer Sciences/ 4-H

Kansas State University Research and Extension

1081 Stadium Road

Liberal, KS  67901

620-624-5604

kbloom@oznet.ksu.edu 

Michael Broadway

Northern Michigan University

College of Arts & Sciences

1401 Presque Isle Ave.

Marquette, MI  49855

P: (906) 227-2636, F: (906) 227-2703

mbroadwa@nmu.edu


Mary Maxine Browne

Purdue University

176 East Stadium Ave.

West Lafayette, IN  47906

P: (765) 743-1030, F: (765) 494-6859

mmb@purdue.edu


Katherine Richardson Bruna

Iowa State University

N165 C Lagomarcino Hall

Ames, IA  50011-3198

P: (515) 294-4144, F: (515) 294-6206

krbruna@iastate.edu


Carmen DeRusha

Purdue Cooperative Extension Service

6640 Intech Blvd.

Indianapolis, IN  46278

P: (317) 275-9253, F: (317) 275-9309

cderusha@purdue.edu
Mary Emery

North Central Regional Center for Rural Development

107 Curtiss Hall

Ames, IA  50011-1050

P: (515) 294-2878, F: (515) 294-3180

memery@iastate.edu
Cornelia Flora

North Central Regional Center for Rural Development

107 Curtiss Hall

Ames, IA  50011-1050

P: (515) 294-1329, F: (515) 294-3180

cflora@iastate.edu


Jan Flora

Iowa State University

317D East Hall

Ames, IA  50011-1070

P: (515) 294-4295, F: (515) 294-2303

floraj@iastate.edu
Ryan Evely Gildersleeve

Iowa State University

Educational Leadership & Policy Studies

N243 Lagomarcino Hall

Ames, IA  50011-3198

P: (515) 294-6216, F: (515) 294-4942

ryaneg@iastate.edu


Lourdes Gouveia

Office of Latino/Latin American Studies of the Great Plains

Arts and Sciences Hall, Room 106 
University of Nebraska at Omaha 
Omaha, NE 68182

P: (402) 554-3835, F: (402) 554-3557

lgouveia@mail.unomaha.edu


Kimberly Greder

Iowa State University Extension

1086 LeBaron Hall

Ames, IA  50011-4380

P: (515) 294-5906, F: (515) 294-5507

kgreder@iastate.edu


Alejandra Mariana Gudiño

Cambio Center and ParentLink

University of Missouri

1205 University Avenue, Suite 1100

Columbia, MO  65211

P: (573) 884-1956 or 882-7322

F: (573) 884-0409

gudinoa@missouri.edu


Maria de Guzman

University of Nebraska-Lincoln

135 Mabel Lee Hall

Lincoln, NE  68588-0236

P: (402) 472-9154

mguzman2@unl.edu


Edmund ‘Ted’ Hamann

University of Nebraska-Lincoln

Dept. of Teaching, Learning & Teacher Education

44B Henzlik Hall

Lincoln, NE 68588-0355

P: (402) 472-2285

ehamann2@unl.edu
Julia Hamann

University of Wisconsin-Madison ERC CALS

821 Eastern Avenue

Plymouth, WI  53073

P: (608) 575-2779

jehamann@wisc.edu


Catherine Hsieh

Cambio Center

University of Missouri

2301 S. Providence Rd, Apt. G

Columbia, MO  65203

P: (310) 920-3680

chsieh@mizzou.edu


Vicky Jones

University of Nebraska-Lincoln Extension

601 E. Benjamin Ave., Suite 104

Norfolk, NE  68701-0812

P: (402) 370-4003, F: (402) 370-4010

vjones1@unl.edu


Hannah Lewis  

Iowa State University

315 East Hall

Ames, IA 50011

P: (515) 450-8126

hlewis@iasate.edu
Jeffrey Lewis
University of Wisconsin Extension

1300 Linden Drive

Madison, WI  53706

P: (608) 262-2312

jllewis2@wisc.edu


Ruben Martinez

Julian Samora Research Institute

Michigan State University

301 Nisbet Buiding, Suite B

East Lansing, MI  48824

P: (517) 432-7183, F: (517) 432-2221

ruben.martinez@ssc.msu.edu


Sylvia Martinez

Indiana University

201 N. Rose Ave.

Bloomington, IN  47405

P: (812) 856-8582, F: (812) 856-8394

symartin@indiana.edu
Domingo Martinez-Castilla

Cambio Center

University of Missouri

301 Gentry Hall

Columbia, MO  65201

P: (573) 882-4746, F: (573) 882-5127

dmartinez@missouri.edu


Ann Masters

Nebraska Department of Education

301 Centennial Mall South, 6th Floor

P.O. Box 94987

Lincoln, NE  68509-4987

P: (402) 471-4816, F: (402) 471-4433

ann.masters@nebraska.gov


Benjamin Mueller
Northern Illinois AHEC

University of Illinois College of Medicine

1601 Parkview Ave., Office N-110

Rockford, IL  61107

P: (815) 395-5908

bmueller@uiu.edu


Elver Pardo

University of Missouri

4-H Center for Youth Development

827 Clark Hall

Columbia, MO  65211

P: (573) 882-1931, F: (573) 884-4225

pardoe@missouri.edu


Lee Sherry

University of Nebraska Extension

601 East Benjamin, Suite 105

Norfolk, NE  68701

P: (402) 370-4041

lsherry2@unl.edu


Marcelo E. Siles, Ph.D, Executive Director
Office of International Programs 
1401 Presque Isle Avenue, 145 Whitman Hall  
Northern Michigan University
Marquette, MI 49855

Phone: (906) 227-2510 Fax: (906) 227-2533 

msiles@nmu.edu
Christina Vásquez Case

Institute for Human Development 
00257 HSB FL #3 

University of Missouri-Kansas City
Kansas City, MO 64110
Phone: 816/235-1768 

casecv@umkc.edu
